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Hamilton (Ontario, CANADA) Business Downsizing Online Auction - Barton
Street East

Auction Opens. Thu, Apr 135:00pm ET

Lot

0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073

Title

Cast Metal Nude -A

Natural Stone Geode Bookends -A
Asian Carved Wood Tables -A

Brass & Copper Kettles -A

Murano Clown -A

Vintage Honey Jars and More -A

Murano Clowns -A

Alabaster and Onyx Bookends and Carvings -A
Vintage Coin Bank -A

Royal Typewriter -A

Decoy Ducks -A

Chalk ware Decor Pieces -A

Asian Cast Iron Head -A

Mid-century German Pottery -A
Alabaster and Onyx Vases and More -A

3 German Handmade King Beer Steins -A
Bossons Heads -A

Wolf Originals Animal Sculptures -A
Studio Art Glass-B

Retro Vases and More -B

Brassware -B

Collectible Pins -B

Collection of Dog Figures -B

Glass Steins -B

Decanters and I ce Bucket -B

Belt Bucklesand More -B

2 Teak Table Lamps and Retro Mirror -B
Murano and Studio Art Glass -B

2 Amber Art Glass Decantersand Vase -B
Collection of Military Pinsand More -B
Vintage Cutlery Sets -B

2 Art Nouveau Figures -B

V4

Auction Closes. Wed, Apr 26 8:30pm ET

Lot

0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084

0085
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105

Title

Vintage Tonka & Nylint Vehicles -B
Tie Clips and Cuff Links -B
Earthenware -B

Enamel Ware -B

3 Tables, Loon Lamp, and Loon -B
Cherubsand More -B

Earrings and Pinswith Tray. -B

End Table -B

Jewelry -B

Electric Neon Sign -B

Painted Chalk ware Figure with Glass
Paperweight -B

Avon Perfume Bottles -B

Toby Jugs -B

Retro Juice Pitchers and Glasses -B
Vintage Brooches and Pins -B

Red River Ox Cart and Wood Table -B
Samick Guitar Amplifier -B

Stained Glass Window -B

Stained Glass Window -B

Original 19th Century Etching -B
Bombay Print -B

Antique Photo Print in Original Frame -B
SR Fromow Signed Oil Landscape -B
Signed Qil on Board -B

Donald J Crook Signed Oil on Canvas -B
Napoleon Movie Poster -B

Bowls of Fruit -B

Hall Table -C

Earthenware Planter and Metal Decor -B
Stradolin Mandolin -B

Eastwood Bass Guitar and More -B



Lot

0106
0107
0108
0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146

0147

Title

Acoustic Guitar -B

Childrens Guitar and Amplifier -B
Electric Guitar, Amp, Stand and More -B
Electric Guitar, Amp, Stand and More -B
Fender Squier Stratocaster, Amp and More- C
Trombone and Case -B

Fender Display Stand -B

Hoselton Metal Sculptures -B

19th Century Photosin Cases -B

Trestle Table-C

Hall Table-B

Glass Art Glass -B

Salt and Pepper Shakers -A

Roseville Bean Pot and Brownware -A
Royal Worcester Vase and Plates -A
Haida Box and More -A

TeaPots -A

FiestaWare and More -A

Chinese Figures -A

Antique Lap Desk and Boxes -A

Barley Twist Table-B

Green Glass Ware -A

Chinese Hand Painted Table -A
Mid-Century German Decor and More -A
Two Tier Pie Crust Table -A

Blackware Pottery and More -A

Glass Vases and Pitcher -A

Oak Lyre Stand and Candle Holder -A
Bombay Co Box, Mirror and Night Stand -A
Retro Couch and Magazine Rack -B
Plastic Rotating Display Case -A
Display Cases -A

Display Cases -A

Murano Glass Pig and More -A

African Art -A

Display Stand -C

Blue Studio Art Glass -A

Nippon China -A

Ruby Glass Ware -A

Bookcases -C

Rose Briar Copeland Spode China - 55 pieces -
B

Glass Ware -A
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Lot

0148
0149
0150
0151
0152
0153
0154
0155
0190
0191
0192
0193
0194
0195
0196
0197
0198
0199
0200
0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0211
0212
0213
0214
0215
0216
0217
0218
0219
0220
0221
0222
0223
0224
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Title

Elvis Collector Plates Books and More -A
Underwood Typewriter -A

Rogers Tudor Plate Flatware and Case -A
Vintage Glass Battery Jars and more - A
Fish and Golf Lot -A

Enamel Kitchenware -A

IBM Selectric Typewriter -A

Tables -C

Shorter Flower Seller - B

Royal Doulton Merlin Mug - B

Murano Glass and More- B

Ruby Art Glass - B

Corner Shelf - B

Vintage Toys- A

Art Glass and Ceramics - B

Display Unit- C

Amethyst Art Glass - B

Vintage Wood Boxes - B

Shorter & Son- B

Chalet Centrepiece and 2 Art Glass Pieces - B
Friendly Village and Currier & Ives - B
Vintage Tin Rooster and Cheese Box - B
Antique Sewing Machine - C

4 Carnival Masks- B

Antique Record Cabinet - C

Original 1980s Movie Posters - B

John F Kennedy Poster and Pictures - B
Vintage Pipes and Holder - B

Postcards - B

James Barber's Pipesand More - B
Vintage Toys- B

VHS Tapes- B

Pitchers- B

Two Shelving Units - C

Depression Glass - B

Studio Art Glass- B

Ashtrays- B

Vintage Telephones - B

Metal and Glass Display Unit - C
Steins- B

Steins, Glasses and Stoneware - B
Cheese Utensilsand More - B

DVD sets - B



Lot

0225
0226
0227
0228
0229
0230
0231
0232
0233
0234
0235
0236
0237
0238
0239
0240
0241
0242
0243
0244
0245
0246
0247
0248
0249
0250
0251
0252
0253
0254
0255
0256
0257
0258
0259
0260
0261
0262
0263
0264
0265
0266
0267

Title

Read: 2 Wood Shelving Units - C
Steins- B

Glassware and Ceramic Decanter - B
Mid-Century Ceramics and More - B
Silverplate and Knives - B

Vintage Kitchen Ware - B

Retro Kitchen Ware - B

Vintage Medicine Bottles - B
TinCans- B

3 Shelving Units- C

Costume Jewellery - B

Antique Household Items and More -B
2 Vintage Metal Scales- B

Lights- B

Vintage Cigarette and Tobacco Tins- B
Vintage Dutch Coffee Grinders and More - B
Antique lrons - B

Books and Ashtrays - B

Boxes, Case

Vintage Steel Point Etching - A
Vintage Wooden Advertising Sign - B
Vintage Wooden Advertising Sign - B
1908 Framed Religious Chronology Poster- A
Karaoke System with CDs - A

Retro Ice Bucket and Soda Syphon - A
Ceramics- A

19th Century Photos in Cases - A

8 Collectible Animal Figurines - A
Waterman Pens - A

Mirror - B

Crystal Table Decor - A

Tables- C

Vintage Cameras- A

Minolta SLR Cameras - A

Assorted SLR Cameras- A

Movie Cameras and More - A

Polaroid Cameras and More - A
Bowling and More- A

Music Memorabilia- B

Pocket Knivesand More - A

Vintage Planters Peanut Jar and More - A
Beatles Memorabilia- A

Vintage Shabby Chic Drop Leaf Table- C
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Lot

0268
0269
0270
0271
0272
0273
0274
0275
0276
0277
0278
0279
0280
0281
0282

0283
0284
0285
0286
0287
0288
0289
0290
0291

0292
0293
0294
0295
0296
0297
0298
0299
0300
0301
0302
0303
0304
0305
0306

0307
0308
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Title

Stereo and Speakers- B
Zulu Drums - B
Antique Kerosene Lamps - B
Vintage Compact Cameras - A
Vintage Satin-Finish Ceramic Figurines - B
Vintage Glazed German Pottery Set - A
Designer Ceramic Urns- A
Vintage Scalesin Original Cases - A
Beatles Pencil Sketch - A
Beatles Poster - A
Fab Four Pencil Portraits - A
Antiques Reference Books - B
Tables- C
Butler and Vintage Ashtrays- A

Antique Gone with the Wind Kerosene Lamp -
B

Aircraft - A

Statues - A

Two Nostalgia Characters - A
Pens- A

Roman Decor - A

Vintage Mirror - B

Vintage Wool Winder - A
Art Booksand More - A

Vintage Magazine
and Racks - A

Binoculars- A

Masks- A

Metal Trolley - C

Pewter and Metal - A
Copper Pots and Pans - A
Fender Bass Amplifier - A
City of London Print - A
Bullfighter Art - A

Native - A

Bookcase and Cart - C
Vintage Clock with Horse - A
Lady and Panther Lamp - A
Mantle Clock - A

Buddha- A

Antique Gone with the Wind Kerosene Lamp -
A

Mirror - B
Asian Head - A
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Lot Title

0309 Vintage Shaving - A

0310 Vintage Fibreglass Chalkware Lamp - A
0311 Asian Motif - A

0312 Globe, Table, Magazine Rack - A
0313 Oa&k Table- C

0314 Italian Hand-Painted Ceramics- A
0316 Vintage Leather Stools - A

0317 Trivets- A

0318 Measuring and Lighters- A

0319 Projector and Redl To Redl - A
0320 Religious- A

0321 Amplifier-B

0322 Tables-C

0323 Boxes- A

0324 Pysanky Easter Eggs- A

0325 Vintage Handmade Folk Art Twig Smoking
Tableand More - A

0326 Ceramic Boxes- A

0327 Fish Motif Art Box and Woven Basket - A
0328 Vintage Grooming - A

0329 Religious- A

0330 Metal Decor - A

0331 Vintage Juicers and Punch - A

0332 Music Books, Guitar How-To Manuals and
More- A

0333 Albums-B

0334 Albums-B

0335 Records-B

0336 Vintage KIK Pop Crate and Bottles - A
0337 Vintage Coal Scuttle and More - A

0338 Vintage Diamond Crate - B

0339 Vintage Carpenter Tool Box and More- B
0340 Vintage GamesLot - A

0341 Shelving Unit - C

0342 Retro Glo Hill Serving Set and More- A

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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